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McNESS 

MANGE OIL CONCENTRATE 

FOR SARCOPTIC MANGE IN SWINE 

ALSO KILLS LICE 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 

Toxaphene (Technical Chlorinated 
Camphene 67-69% Chlorine) 

Lindane (Gamma Isomer of Benzene 

Xylene 
Hexachloride) 

Petroleum Hydrocarbons 

INERT INGREDIENTS: 

WARNING: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. 
See other cautions on vack panel. 

USDA Registration No. l304-X 

FURST-McNESS COMPANY 
Established 1908 

Freeport, Illinois 61032 

32 FL. OZ. (1 QUART) 
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DIRECTIONS FOR USE 

SARCOPTIC MANGE - Mix McNess Mange Oil 
the rate of 1 quart to 25 gallons 
animals, wetting them thoroughly. 
14 day interval. 

Concentrate at 
of water. Spray 

Repeat "lfter a 

LICE - Mix McNess Mange Oil Concentrate at the rate of 
1 quart to 40 gallons of water. Spray animals 
thoroughly. A single application is usually 
sufficient. 

HOG RUBBERS - McNess Mange Oil Concentrate may also be 
mixed with diesel fuels or light motor oil and used 
with hog rubbers to aid in controlling lice. Mix 
1 quart McNess Mange Oil Concentrate with 3 gallons 
of oil. Soak burlap roll so that it is thoroughly 
wet. Repeat as necessary. 10 weeks of use is 
usually required by good control of lice. 

WARNING: May be absorbed through the skin. May be fatal 
if swallowed. Do not breathe spray mist. Do not 
get in eyes, on skin or clothing. Wash thoroughly 
after using. Do not store near feed and food 
products. To protect fish and wildlife, do not 
contaminate streams, lakes or ponds with this material. 
Do not use or store near heat or open flame. 
Do not use on household pets or humans. Do not use 
within 30 days of slaughter. 
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Concentrate 

1/2 Pint 
I Pint 
1 Quart 
1 Gallon 

DILUTION TABLE 

Sarcoptic 
r.fange 

6 Gal. 
12 Gal. 
25 Gal. 

100 Gal. 
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Water 

Lice 
Spray Hog Rubbers 

10 Gal. 
20 Gal. 
40 Gal. 

120 Gal. 
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3 Ot. 
l-l/~ Qt. 

3 Gal. 
12 Gal. 
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